




 







 













ASSOCIATI DMSA

DE PAOLA MASSIMO

ZANI SILVIA

ROMANO PASQUALE 

BLANDINO ROBERTO 

BERTONI MAURO

GAGGERO ELIANA

ZANNONI ANDREA

BRONGO SIMONE 

PASSARELLI OLIMPIA

SGREVA RICCARDO

AONDIO SILVIA 

CAIAZZA ALESSANDRO

PASETTO GIORGIO

BERTUZZI ANGELINA

FRANCHI GIACOMO 

DE RENZIS GIUSEPPE ANDREA 

CASTI ROBERTA BENEDETTA 

FIORESI MIRELLA 

BEE NATASCIA

MARCO IORIO 

POZZATO ENRICO 

POMIDORI LUCA   

CAFASSO MARCO

BORGHI LARA 

PULISCIANO GIOVANNI 

DIAMANTI GLORIA 

BOCCINI ALDA

LIVIANI ADELFIO 

GUELFI RAFFAELLA 

BELLINI LUCA 

CHIARI CARLOTTA 

COGNO VALENTINA CRISTINA 

SALANDIN VITTORIO

PAGAN GRISO FRANCESCO 

CABONI MARIA CARLA 

ABBATE ALESSIA 

GUERRA MARIA

BANZOLA ANDREA 

PEGOLOTTI ANNA ELENA 

CATTAZZO CINZIA 

ANDREOLI GRAZIANO 

TARDIVELLO GIADA 

ROVERE FRANCESCO

MARTON GIANLUCA 

MATTIONI GIOVANNI 

D'ORLANDO DAVID 

STELLA LUISA 

D'EPIFANIO FILIPPO 

DIOTTI DANIELE 

MARTELLI FEDERICA 

CORSO ELISA



PATRONE MARZIA

ESPIS PAOLO 

 MAZZOCATO DIEGO 

 PERINO MARIO 

COLANGELO RICCARDO 

SUMBERAZ OTTAVIA 

ZAMPIERI MATTEO 

CAPPELLARI OLGA 

BIELSKA MARTA NATALIA 

PALMUCCI PIERRE 

BERTOLDO ANDREA 

CRISTINA PIUBELLO

ORI RICCARDO 

MARCHIORETTO CELESTE 

MENEGHINI DARIO 

PULIERO MARCO 

RONFINI ANNA 

TRECATE EMANUELE 

GALVANI ALEX

MASETTI GIORGIO 

ROTA ANTONIO 

GAETANI STEFANO

COSELLI LUCA 

RUARO FRANCESCA

ZAVAGLIA GIUSEPPE 

SARTO DIEGO

ANDREOLI LUCIA

MARTIRE ROBERTO

MUSACCHI ELISABETTA

NICHELE CORRADO

BRUNELLI ANDREA

BENEDETTI MARINA

LITTIERO LUCIANO

PRANNO ANDREA

SPOTO ANDREA

CORINO ROBERTO

RAIMONDO DOMENICO

IMPROTA PIERPAOLO

RIBERTI STEFANO

DONELLI FEDERICO GIOVANNI

BARDELLI ENRICO MARIA

DE BIASI ALESSIO 

FURNO CLAUDIO

CICERANO SANDRO

CANTALUPPI GIULIA

CASADEI GIANMARIA

SFERRAZZA ANGELO

ZAGAROLI MARCO

CRISPINO GEREMIA

PATRITO FABIO

FICHERA SIMONE

CERVELLA ENRICO



VOTERO PRINA ANTONIO

FERRARI EMANUELE

APICENRI BEATRICE

ANDREOLI LUCIA

GAETANI STEFANO 

TUMMINO DONATELLA

IACOBELLIS NATHANYEL

BORSARI MORENA

BANZOLA ANDREA 

CAIAZZA ALESSANDRO LANZINI 

MATTIONI GIOVANNI           

ALBERTINI CHIARA

BERNAROLI LAURA

VIGLIANTI WALTER

TRIA GIOVANNI

GRIFFA GIACOMO

BELLINI LUCA 

IORIO MARCO

FASANO IRENE

DAINESE MARCO

FORTINI LUCA

FUNES STEFANO

BACCHETTA FEDERICA

SLANZI VALERIA

PISETTA STEFANO

MASCITTI MARGHERITA

GORLA MATTEO

ANDINA FRANCESCA

PIERGIOVANNI SILVIA

PAZZINI VALERIA

MATTERAGLIA GIACOMO

GOBBI MICHELE

SALVIOLI DANIELA

MASSIMINI ELIA

FELISATTI MICHELE         

POMIDORI LUCA   

POZZATO ENRICO  

MENEGATTI ENRICA

ALTAVILLA GIORGIO

CASTRELLO ALESSIA

BRANDOLESE JACOPO

TRENTINI MARIANGELA

SOSPIRO ANTONINO DANIELE

GAROFALO ANTONIO

LUSARDI RINALDO

GALLIZIA VALENTINA

RATTI SIMONA

FRICANO FRANCESCO

STANCARI MICHELE

TOGNETTO STEFANO

BENETTI DAVIDE

LUNATI MATTEO



BISSON FEDERICO

FUMAROLA PIERO

CORRADI ERIKA

LAVEZZI ELENA

CARLON MARCO

ARCERI DARIO

TIESO ADELINA

CONTE ELOISA

COLAVOLPE BIAGIO

ROMANETTO TERESA              

CASAPPA DAVIDE

CASTI BENEDETTA

BRONZIN ELISA

RILLOSI MARCO

CAVALLARI ERICA

ODONE GIOVANNI

SARTO FABIO

DI NUBILA LUCA

ARGAZZI RICCARDO

MIRIZZI MARIA LUCIA

BOLOMINI ALVISE

TADIELLO ELENA

ILARDO FILOMENA

MARTINI FEDERICA 

LORENZI SOFIA

MILANESE CLAUDIO

BOGGIO DANIELA

BERTUZZI ANGELICA

BRICCHI GABRIELE

BEE NATASCIA 

MILANESE MATTIA

MILANESE MARTINA

BACILIERI BARBARA

BRUNORI MICHELE

TAESI  LUCA

SIMONIN SARA

GARDELLINI SONIA

TARDIVELLO GIADA      

MACCARI MARCO

FEDELE VALENTINA

SCAPELLATO VALENTINA

ROVATTI EMAUELE

PARRELLO ANDREA

ROSSETTI ALBERTO

BRUCCULERI ALESSIO

PALMUCCI PIERRE 

OLIBONI RICCARDO

MONTAGNOLI GIULIA

CANEPA ALDO 

BOCCINI ALDA

ANTIETTI ELIA

CHIURCHIU' ALESSIA



NENCINI CLAUDIO

TUMMINO DONATELLA

TODESCO GIANMARIA

SECCO GIANLUCA 

CANDUSSO CRISTINA

RANZENIGO AGNESE

BERTONCELLI CHIARA

DALLA VECCHIA MARIA CRISTINA

PINNA GIOVANNI ANTONIO

DUDINE MARCO

BILLO LAURA

TOGNIN GIOIA

SCHIPPERS ELENA YVONNE

RICCIOTTI STEFANO

INTURRI LUCA DARIO

LITTERIO LUCIANO

CANTALUPPI GIULIA

IMPROTA PIERPAOLO

MAZZOCATO DIEGO

FICHERA SIMONE        

SPOTO ALESSANDRO

DE BIASI ALESSIO 

PRANNO ANDREA

BARDELLI ENRICO MARIA

NICHELE CORRADO

FURNO CLAUDIO

CRISPINO GEREMIA

SFERRAZZA ANGELO

CORINO ROBERTO

DONELLI FEDERICO GIOVANNI

CASADEI GIANMARIA

ZAGAROLI MARCO

RUARO FRANCESCA

CERVELLA ENRICO

SPECCHIO FRANCESCO

ALIQUO' GIANLUIGI

TASSINI FABRIZIO

CAGNETTA STEFANO

PISCIONERI PIERLUCA

ZAMPINI ALESSANDRO

CICERANO SANDRO

BALDASSARRE GIOVANNI

BESOZZI FEDERICA

LONGHI STEFANO

ORLANDINI MICHELE

MAUGERI OTTAVIA

PAPPALARDO VALERIO

BARBINI CARLOTTA

DONATO SIMONE

COCO DANIELE

BONSIGNORE ANDREA

PEZZANO FABIO



BAU' FEDERICO

ADAMI STEFANO

ROMANO FILIPPO

ZANELLA GIULIA

RANZATO RICCARDO

FERRANTINI GIUSEPPE

FERRARI MANUELE

GECCHERLE MICHELE

PIERINI CAROLINA 

DE FRANCO PASQUALE

TUMMINO DONATELLA

RANIOLO SALVATORE 

ZEBOLINO SIMONA 

PIZZIMENTI ROBERTO

CONTE ELOISA

BELLINI LUCA

LA IACONA MATTEO

ALBERTI MARTA

GADDA LORENZO 

BROGI GIANLUCA

BATTAGLIA UGO

GORLA MATTEO

NOVALI ALEX

PALOMBA ANDREA

SCOTTON AMBRA

ARNONE ANDREA

CORSI GIUSEPPE

ZURLO ALBERTO

COSI GIUSEPPE

MOTTARAN FRANCESCA

BAU' MARTINA

TORRESIN PAMELA

IMMORDINO FABIO

CRIMI SERGIO

COLAVOLPE BIAGIO

MUAMER ZUZO

FOLCHINI MAURO

ORANDI CRISTINA

LANZONI LAURA

FILONI ENRICO

PINAZZI FILIPPO

MAZZACANI SONIA

SEVERI RAFFAELE

CIPOLLINI FERNANDO

AGUS FRANCESCO

BRICCHI GABRIELE

TERRIBILE ELISA

IPPOLITO GIULIA

PATRITO FABIO

MARIOTTI ANDREA

RIBIANI FRANCESCA

COLOMBO PIETRO



DEVOTO GIUSEPPE 

DAMERI FEDERICO

FORTINI LUCA

PICCOLI VERONICA 

BALDASSARRE GIOVANNI

BIANCHI CHIARA

SISORIO ISABELLA

RESTAINO MARCO

CORNALE LUCA

VIVIANI GIULIA

ZENELI ANXHELA

BERGAMO MANUELE

MONTAGNOLI GIULIA 

TRIDICO ANDREA

PODESTA CHIARA

POMARI GIULIA BERNSTEIN

BRUCCULERI ALESSIO

FEDELE VALENTINA

FORNARA SILVIA

ORTU DANIELA

RUBIN CAMILLA

MAZZOCCATO DIEGO

CORNO CLAUDIO

MATTIONI GIOVANNI

TEMPESTI PAOLO

ZANOVELLO PAOLO

ROSSI LORENZO

EBRINI ELENA

CANDIA ANDREA

ROLANDO PERINO SILVIA

GAETANI STEFANO

LUCATO GIULIA

SPAGNOLO SAMANTA

CAGNETTA STEFANO

TENACE GABRIELE

GAROFALO ANTONIO

FIORE ELEONORA

POZZATO ENRICO

PAVEGLIO PAOLO

PETTENON ALEX

BOLOMINI ALVISE

DONATO SIMONE

BARICHELLO ANNA

PASQUARIELLO FRANCESCA

RUARO SERENA 

TASSINI FABRIZIO

GRIFFA GIACOMO

MACCARI MARCO

BRUNORI MICHELE

BESOZZI FEDERICA

ORLANDINI MICHELE

PISCIONERI PIERLUCA



BONSIGNORE ANDREA

MASSIMINO FABRIZIO 

LITTERIO LUCIANO

VICINI EDOARDO

COCO DANIELE

ROMANO FILIPPO

RUARO FRANCESCA

INTURRI LUCA DARIO

LONGHI STEFANO

BARBINI CARLOTTA

GADDA VACCHI LORENZO

MAGNONE MONICA

GORLA MATTEO

IACOBELLIS NATHANYEL

CIMAN SILVIA

SACCOMANI FRANCESCO

PADOVAN ANNA

FERRARI MONIKA

RIVA DAVIDE NO DATI

TOMASI CHIARA

ALESSANDRONI SARA

TRAMONTIN ANNA

PETRONELLA GIOSITA

VERLENGIA NICO

CAIAZZA ALESSANDRO

CARONE GIUSEPPINA

PASETTO GIORGIO             

IMMORDINO FABIO

LOVISI MICHELE

LA IACONA MATTEO

BRUZZO PATRIZIO

PANZINO FRANCESCO

VANNO BARBARA

SILVESTRI LAURA

LUCIANI MATTEO

ORANDI CRISTINA

LEDDA CATERINA

DI SANTO CARMEN

ROSSI JENNA

LITTA ROBERTO

ALVISE BOLOMINI

TIMACO CRISTINA

CAGNETTA STEFANO

TEMPESTI PAOLO

CONTE ELOISA

ZANOVELLO PAOLO

APICERNI BEATRICE

VICINI EDOARDO

MARTINUZZI BEATRICE

PICCIAU DANIELA

LUCIANI MATTEO

GUERRINO BEATRICE



PALA DAVIDE

BONADONNA DAVIDE

JANKOWSKI ADAM FRANCESCO

BROGGINI CHIARA

BARBIN LUCA

BRONGO SIMONE         

GAZZOLI IVAN

GORLA MATTEO

GAMBELLI GIULIANO

CASAGRANDE ELISABETTA 

PODESTA CHIARA

FOLLI MICHELA

VESENTIN ROBERTA

COLANGELO ALESSANDRA

CAPRILE ELISA 

CASADEI ANDREA

LA IACONA MATTEO

MONTALDO DAVIDE 

FONTANA NICOLA

GALLO GABRIELLA

CITI MAURO ANDREA

SACCOMANI FRANCESCO

DI GIORGIO FEDERICA 

CANCELLARA LAURA

CHELLINI EMILIANO

AGOSTA DOMENICO

BORGHI FRANCESCO

CARELLA MONICA

TOBIA ANNA

CREMONESI CRISTINA

CREMONESI BARBARA

BONETTI EROS 

MARCILLO MARIO 

PAGANINI ENRICO

ESCELSIOR MASSIMILIANO

PITTO VITTORIO

MAPELLI SIMONA

FRADA PAOLO

VENTURI ELENA

ALVERGNA DANIELA

NICOTERA ANTOINE

SARTORI ANDREA

RAVAIOLI ORIETTA

VINCO ANTONIO

MIRTI PRISCILLA

DI PASQUALE GIORGIO

MOZZI DAVIDE

MANTOVANI EDOARDO

PARISE VALENTINA

CRESCENZI FABIO

GESUATO VALENTINA

MILITO MAURIZIO



FONTANOT MARTINA

BONAS ENRICO

DISARO' DAVIDE 

CONSOLI MAURIZIO

VINCIGUERRA FRANCESCO

IZZO VALENTINA

DIAN GIULIA

RODIGHIERO GIULIA

GHEZI IRIDE

PARDINI NICOLA

GECCHERLE MICHELE

LOPREVITE SERENA

ARAGOSA GIACOMO

CREMONINI EDOARDO

MARTINI LUCA

STRAZZI ELENA

LORENTINI LUCIA

RE ALESSIA

PEDRETTI MAURO

ROVATTI EMAUELE

DIENI GIUSEPPE

BONDESAN GLORIA

AIELLO FRANCESCO

ABIZZI ELISABETTA 

PERA DIEGO 

DONZI' ANTONIO

PICARIELLO FABIO

PULA MAURIZIO

MAZZOCCONI PAOLO

BASILE LUCA

CALABRO DOMENICO

IANNONE GIUSEPPE

VANNI JENNI

STEFIO GIUSEPPE

MUSELLA LUCA

DE PASQUALE FRANCESCO

DE PASQUALE PAOLO

MONTALDO PIERLUIGI

MONACO FRANCESCO

MARZETTI VITTORIO

DELLA LUNA VINCENZO

PARIBELLO FLAVIO

CARLI MARGHERITA

ALBERI ANNACHIARA

DI GUIDA ALFONSO

IACOBAZZI ALESSANDRO

MITRANO SILVANA

DE PASCALE GIUSEPPE

CASTELLO ALESSANDRA 

SARTORI ANDREA

TITONE FEDERICA 

RIENTE SALVATORE 



CIUFFREDA MICHELE

MIRABELLI MARIANO

CRESTON MATTEO















 


